


Amalfi Grey Round Table Lamp With Linen Shade

Deliberately highlighting imperfections, cach lamp displays distinctive character, guarantecing that no two pieces ar alike. Enlighten your space with rustic charm and individuality today.

Individually Handcrafted
Rustic Finish

Textural Details

Code: 23025



Dimensions: 60L x 60W x 78H

Description

Specification

Length:
Height:
Width:
CcBM:
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60cm
78cm
60cm
0.0800

Barcode:
Colour:
Material:

Inner Qty:

Outer Qty:

5050140302583
Grey

Ceramic
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